
Judge's Signatures

2016 AAU Fl Gold Championships
Meet Results
May 21-22, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 5/22/2016 2:53:09 PM

Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veda Sharma1193
South Miami

9.550 9.500 9.5009.600 38.150
1 3T 1 4 1

1

Sophie Prado1192
South Miami

9.400 9.550 9.6009.550 38.100
4T 1T 2 1T 2

2

Ella Berthin1195
South Miami

9.450 9.300 9.4009.450 37.600
3 7T 3T 6 3

3

Aishwarya Preising1191
South Miami

9.500 9.100 9.4509.450 37.500
2 9 3T 5 4

4

Andrea Cavallaro1189
South Miami

9.400 9.300 9.3009.350 37.350
4T 7T 5 7 5

5

Daniella Benito Guerra1198
Gym Kidz CG

8.950 9.550 9.6009.200 37.300
11T 1T 6 1T 6

6

Isabella Sanborn1187
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.400 9.5508.600 36.950
4T 5 14 3 7

7

Aliyah Occenad1197
Twins

9.300 9.500 8.7509.000 36.550
8 3T 10T 13 8

8

Lily Calli1201
Expression

9.350 8.900 9.1509.050 36.450
7 11 9 8 9

9

Chloe Cumellas1200
Expression

8.850 9.350 9.1009.100 36.400
13 6 7T 9 10

10

Alexa Barouh1183
Miami Beach Gym

9.250 9.050 8.8008.900 36.000
9 10 12 12 11

11

Hanna Sultz1199
Expression

9.100 8.600 9.0509.100 35.850
10 13 7T 10 12

12

Chiara Steen1184
Miami Beach Gym

8.950 8.300 8.9508.700 34.900
11T 14 13 11 13

13

Sara Colon1182
Twins

8.500 8.800 8.0009.000 34.300
14 12 10T 14 14

14
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